

## **Sponsorship Agreement Form**

I/we will support Community Music School by sponsoring "Brighter Futures Through Music: A Spectacular Evening of Impact and Philanthropy Honoring Tom McGuire" to be held May 7, 2025, at the following level:

- o \$35,000 Maestro Sponsors
- \$25,000 Presenting Sponsors
- o \$15,000 Platinum Sponsors
- o \$10,000 Gold Sponsors
- \$5,000 Silver Sponsors
- \$2,500 Bronze Sponsors
- \$1,000 Supporters
- o \$500 Friends

Name

Organization

Address

City / State /Zip

**Phone Number** 

Email address

Signature

Note: sign electronically by typing your name in the box above

Please complete and send to Executive Director Melanie by mail at Community Music School, 322 Chapanoke Road Raleigh, NC 27603 or by email at mdoerner@cmsraleigh.org.

Thank you for your support! This special event honors the late Tom McGuire's passion for music and his dedication to children's welfare. All proceeds benefit Community Music School, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit. Federal Identification Number: 59-2098168. Upon receipt of this form, Community Music School will invoice your organization for this donation.

If you have any questions, contact Executive Director Melanie Doerner at (919) 832-0900 or mdoerner@cmsraleigh.org